
APRIL HALF TERM 

MONDAY 11
Lane Swims
Crash Course
Parent and Child
Private Hire
Lane Swims
Family Swim
Public Swim
Staff training
Swim Lessons
Staff Training/Lane Swim
Stroke Technique

TUESDAY 12
Lane Swims
Crash Course
Aqua Fit
Private Hire
Widths Only
Lane Swims
Family Swim
Public Swim
Staff Training
Swim Lessons
Public Swim
Lane Swims

WEDNESDAY 13
Lane Swims
Crash Course
Parent and Child
Private Hire
Widths Only
Lane Swims
Family Swim
Public Swim
Staff Training
Swim Lessons
Marple Swim Club

THURSDAY 14
Lane Swims
Crash Course
Parent and Child
Koala Klubs
Widths Only
Lane Swims
Swim Fit
Family Swim
Staff Training
Swim Lessons
Staff Training
Lane Swims
Stroke Technique

GOOD FRIDAY 15
Lane Swims
Swim Lessons

TIMETABLE
07:00-08:30
09:00-10:00
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-13:00
13:00-13:45
13:45-14:30
14:30-15:30
15:30-19:30
19:30-20:15
20:30-10:00

06:45-09:00
09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-12:30
12:30-13:15
13:15-14:00
14:00-14:45
14:45-15:45
15:30-18:45
18:45-19:30
19:30-21:00

07:00-08:30
09:00-10:00
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-13:00
13:00-13:45
13:45-14:30
14:30-15:30
15:30-19:00
19:00-21:30

06:45-09:00
09:00-10:00
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-13:00
13:00-13:45
13:45-14:30
14:30-15:30
15:30-18:30
18:30-19:30
19:30-20:15
20:15-21:30

08:00-08:45
09:00-13:30

08:00-08:45
09:00-13:30

06:45-09:00
09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-13:15
13:15-14:00
14:00-14:45
14:45-15:30
15:30-18:45
18:45-19:30
19:30-21:00

07:00-08:30
09:00-10:00
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-13:00
13:00-15:30
15:30-19:00
19:00-21:30

06:45-09:00
09:00-10:00
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-13:00
13:00-13:45
13:45-14:30
14:30-15:15
15:30-18:30
18:45-20:15
20:15-21:30

07:00-08:30
09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-11:45
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:45
13:45-14:30
14:30-15:15
15:30-19:00
19:00-20:30

EASTER MONDAY 18
Lane Swims
Swim Lessons 

TUESDAY 19
Lane Swims
Private Hire
Aqua Fit
Widths Only
Lane Swims
Family Swim
Family Swim
Public Swim
Swim Lessons
Public Swim
Lane Swims

WEDNESDAY 20
Lane Swims
Private Hire
Parent and Child
Family Swim
Widths Only
Lane Swims
Staff Training
Swim Lessons
Marple Swim Club

THURSDAY 21
Lane Swims
Private Hire
Parent and Child
Widths Only
Family Swim
Lane Swims
Swim Fit
Public Swim
Family Swim
Swim Lessons
Lane Swims
Stroke Technique

FRIDAY 22
Lane Swims 
Private Hire
Aqua Fit
Widths Only
Swim Lessons
Disability Swim
Family Swim
Public Swim
Swim Lessons
Lane Swims

SATURDAYS AND
SUNDAYS - NORMAL
TIMETABLE

All sessions must be
booked in advance
either via our app or
telephone 01663
748842.


